
Phyllis Beaulieu < phyllis.beaulieu@nwb-oen.ca> 

140530 3BM-PAN0810 NWB Response of Notice of Modification-OEDE
Phyllis Beaulieu < phyllis.beaulieu@nwb-oen.ca> Fri, May 30, 2014 at 1:31 PM 
To: GN-CGS Bhabesh Roy <Broy@gov.nu.ca>, Justin Hack <justin.hack@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca> 
Cc: Ralph Ruediger <rruediger@gov.nu.ca>, Timoon Toonoo <ttoonoo@gov.nu.ca>, "Thistle, Wayne" <WThistle@gov.nu.ca>, GN-CGS Bill Westwell 
<BWestwell@gov.nu.ca>, Patricio Fuentes <PFuentes@gov.nu.ca>, Hamlet of Pangnirtung <pang_sao@qiniq.com>, Erik Skiby <erik.skiby@nwb-oen.ca>, 
Valerie Kogvek <valerie.kogvek@nwb-oen.ca> 

Please see attached NWB response regarding a recent notice of modification for the Hamlet of Pangnirtung.

I would appreciate it if someone would forward this letter to Dominique Marceau, Steve Burden and Stephen Bliss.  Currently I don't have their email 
addresses.  Please also forward them  to our office so we can include in our contacts.

Regards, 
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